Dunalley Governing Board

DUNALLEY

PRIMARY SCHOOL

Learning and achieving together

Full
name

Tom
Bradbury

Ben Craig

Lesley-
Ann
Doughty

Alison
Godfrey

Chris
Healy

Date of
appointment

24/10/2024

02/16/2023

10/10/2024

01/01/2019

24/10/2024

End date

23/10/2028

02/15/2027

09/10/2028

NA

23/10/2028

Date they
stepped
down
(where
applicable)

Category

Co-Opted

Co-Opted

Local
Authority

Headteacher

Co-Opted

Appointed
by

Governing
Body

Governing
Body

Governing
Body

Ex-Officio

Governing
Body

Relevant business
and pecuniary
interests

None

Director / Owner at
SchoolPro LTD. Co-
owner at Elmtree L.P
Glos

None

None

None

Roles and

responsibilities

Governor

Governor

Chair of FGB

Resources
Committee

Governor

Headteacher

Governor

Attendance record
at governing meetings 2023-
2024

FGB - 6/6

R-5/5

FGB - 6/6
R-6/6
C&S-3/3

Attendance record
at governing meetings 2024-
2025

FGB-5

FGB-5

FGB-6

FGB-6

FGB-4

Head Teacher: Mrs Alison Godfrey MEd NPQH Address: West Drive, Cheltenham, Glos GL50 4LB
T:01242 512391 E: dunalley@dunalley.gloucs.sch.uk W: www.dunalley.gloucs.sch.uk
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Chris
Hunt

Simon
Masters

Angela
Pilling

Julian
Adams

Robin
Bolivar

Ben
Maughan

24/10/2024

08/12/2021

09/12/2020
07/04/2022
Chair of

Governors

02/10/2020

17/11/2020

09/12/2020

23/10/2028

07/12/2025

08/12/2024

01/10/2024

16/11/2024

08/12/2024

18/07/2024

Co-Opted

Parent
Governor

Co-Opted

Staff
Governor

Parent
Governor

Co-Opted

Governing
Body

Parents

Governing
Body

Staff

Parents

Governing
Body

Managing Director of
Electrical & Data
company that has
been asked to quote
for work in school.

None

None

None

None

None

Governor

Governor

Resources
Committee

Curriculum &
Standards
Committee

Governor
Chair of FGB

Safeguarding
Governor

Governor

Governor

Curriculum &
Standards
Committee

Governor

Vice Chair of
Governors

Chair of
Curriculum &
Standards
Committee

FGB 5/6

R-5/5

C&S-2/3

FGB - 5/6
R-1/1

FGB - 6/6

FGB - 6/6

C&S-3/3

FGB - 6/6

C&S-3/3

FGB-4

FGB-5

Head Teacher: Mrs Alison Godfrey MEd NPQH Address: West Drive, Cheltenham, Glos GL50 4LB
T:01242 512391 E: dunalley@dunalley.gloucs.sch.uk W: www.dunalley.gloucs.sch.uk
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Mark

/02/2022
McShane 09/02/20
sue 24/10/2024
Carpenter

Rose Fox 21/03/2024

08/02/2026

23/10/2028

20/03/2028

02/04/2025

11/06/2025

22/09/2025

Governing
Co-Opted Body
Staff Governing
Governor Body

Governing
Co-Opted Body

Head Teacher

Stroud High School

None

None

Governor

Resources
Committee

Governor

Governor

Curriculum &
Standards
Committee

SEND Governor

FGB-5/6

R-4/5

FGB-1/2

C&S-2/2

FGB-2

FGB-3

FGB-4

Head Teacher: Mrs Alison Godfrey MEd NPQH Address: West Drive, Cheltenham, Glos GL50 4LB

T:01242 512391 E: dunalley@dunalley.gloucs.sch.uk W: www.dunalley.gloucs.sch.uk
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