

## **Dunalley Governing Board**

Full name	Date of appointment	End date	Date they stepped down (where applicable)	Category	Appointed by	Relevant business and pecuniary interests	Roles and responsibilities	Attendance record at governing meetings 2023- 2024	Attendance record at governing meetings 2024- 2025
Tom Bradbury	24/10/2024	23/10/2028		Co-Opted	Governing Body	None	Governor		FGB - 5
Ben Craig	02/16/2023	02/15/2027		Co-Opted	Governing Body	Director / Owner at SchoolPro LTD. Co- owner at Elmtree L.P Glos	Governor  Chair of FGB  Resources  Committee	FGB – 6/6 R – 5/5	FGB - 5
Lesley- Ann Doughty	10/10/2024	09/10/2028		Local Authority	Governing Body	None	Governor		FGB - 6
Alison Godfrey	01/01/2019	NA		Headteacher	Ex-Officio	None	Headteacher	FGB - 6/6 R - 6/6 C & S - 3/3	FGB - 6
Chris Healy	24/10/2024	23/10/2028		Co-Opted	Governing Body	None	Governor		FGB - 4

 ${\it Head Teacher: Mrs \ Alison \ Godfrey \ MEd \ NPQH \ Address: West \ Drive, Cheltenham, \ Glos \ GL50 \ 4LB}$ 

T: 01242 512391 E: dunalley@dunalley.gloucs.sch.uk W: www.dunalley.gloucs.sch.uk



Chris Hunt	24/10/2024	23/10/2028		Co-Opted	Governing Body	Managing Director of Electrical & Data company that has been asked to quote for work in school.	Governor		FGB - 4
Simon Masters	08/12/2021	07/12/2025		Parent Governor	Parents	None	Governor Resources Committee Curriculum & Standards Committee	FGB 5/6 R - 5/5 C&S - 2/3	FGB - 5
Angela Pilling	09/12/2020 07/04/2022 Chair of Governors	08/12/2024	18/07/2024	Co-Opted	Governing Body	None	Governor Chair of FGB Safeguarding Governor	FGB - 5/6 R - 1/1	
Julian Adams	02/10/2020	01/10/2024		Staff Governor	Staff	None	Governor	FGB - 6/6	
Robin Bolivar	17/11/2020	16/11/2024		Parent Governor	Parents	None	Governor Curriculum & Standards Committee	FGB - 6/6 C & S - 3/3	
Ben Maughan	09/12/2020	08/12/2024		Co-Opted	Governing Body	None	Governor Vice Chair of Governors Chair of Curriculum & Standards Committee	FGB - 6/6 C & S - 3/3	

Head Teacher: Mrs Alison Godfrey MEd NPQH Address: West Drive, Cheltenham, Glos GL50 4LB T: 01242 512391 E: dunalley@dunalley.gloucs.sch.uk W: www.dunalley.gloucs.sch.uk



Mark McShane	09/02/2022	08/02/2026	02/04/2025	Co-Opted	Governing Body	Head Teacher Stroud High School	Governor Resources Committee	FGB - 5/6 R - 4/5	FGB - 2
Sue Carpenter	24/10/2024	23/10/2028	11/06/2025	Staff Governor	Governing Body	None	Governor		FGB - 3
Rose Fox	21/03/2024	20/03/2028	22/09/2025	Co-Opted	Governing Body	None	Governor Curriculum & Standards Committee SEND Governor	FGB - 1/2 C & S - 2/2	FGB - 4



Head Teacher: Mrs Alison Godfrey MEd NPQH Address: West Drive, Cheltenham, Glos GL50 4LB T: 01242 512391 E: dunalley@dunalley.gloucs.sch.uk W: www.dunalley.gloucs.sch.uk